
H a p p y  H o u r

10 Buffalo Wings

20 Buffalo Wings

16" Traditional Pizza 

16" Specialty Pizza

16" White Pizza 16

Bella Vita
ITALIAN RESTAURANT

Est. 2009

A n t i p a s t i
TAPAS - Small Plate

Buffalo Wings

Bruschetta

Ravioli Fritti

Italian Meatballs

Calamari Fritti
Mussel Fra Diavolo 
   garlic, shallot, arrabbiata, tomato

Mediterranean Mussel
   garlic, shallot, basil butter crema,
tomato, feta

Mozzarella Caprese

Flatbread

Mozzarella Fritta     

Monday - Friday
3:00pm - 7:00pm

P a s t a  N i g h t

29

19

19

24

8

7

7

14

12

12

P i z z a  &  W i n g
Tuesday's Special
All Day

Monday's Special
5:00pm - 9:30pm

14

18

14

22

15

30

15

21

7
22
23

Monday - Friday | 3:00pm - 7:00pm
DINE IN ONLY

7

Your Pasta, Your Way

Pasta

Chicken Pasta

Cajun Pasta

Lasagna al Ragú

Rigatoni di Carne

Sirloin Pappardelle
Pappardelle 
Lamb Bolognese
Shrimp Scampi

15



C h e e s e  &  C o c k t a i l

House Chianti

House Pinot Grigio

Tomaresca Cabernet

Tomaresca Chardonnay

Ruffino Rosé Prosecco

Freixenet Prosecco

Thursday's Special
Half Price Wine Bottle

6

6

10

6

9

Rail Cocktail

Rail Martini

Sangria Rossa

Sangria Bianca
Mimosa
   orange, mango

Bellini
   peach

Rossini
   strawberry

C o c k t a i l V i n o

Shelf Liquor $2 off
Shelf Cocktail $2 off

7

8

7

7

Monday - Friday
3:00pm - 7:00pm

Monday - Friday
3:00pm - 7:00pm

6

6

6

7

 SELECTION
1 for $9 | 3 for $18 | 5 for $30 

 

F O R M A G G I
Monday - Friday
3:00pm - 7:00pm

 fontina | pecorino toscano | taleggio | parmigiano
reggiano | manchego | gorgonzola dolce | smoked

mozzarella | smoked gouda | fresh mozzarella

served with kalamata, gordal, feta, pepperoncini,
honey, membrillo, orange, apple, pita

Bottle 

Draft

B i r r a

3
3

Monday - Friday
3:00pm - 7:00pm

Monday - Friday | 3:00pm - 7:00pm
DINE IN ONLY


